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State Commission Assessment Panel (SCAP) 
SCAP Hearings are generally held on the 2nd and 4th Thursday of each month 

 
2019 – Schedule of Hearings 

 
Thursday 24 January 2019 
Thursday 31 January 2019 

Thursday 14 February 2019 
Thursday 28 February 2019 

Thursday 14 March 2019 
Thursday 28 March 2019 
Thursday 11 April 2019 
Thursday 18 April 2019 

Instead of meeting that would fall on ANZAC Day 
Thursday 9 May 2019 

Thursday 23 May 2019 
Thursday 13 June 2019 
Thursday 27 June 2019 
Thursday 11 July 2019 
Thursday 25 July 2019 

Thursday 8 August 2019 
Thursday 22 August 2019 

Thursday 12 September 2019 
Thursday 26 September 2019 

Thursday 10 October 2019 
Thursday 24 October 2019 

Thursday 14 November 2019 
Thursday 28 November 2019 
Thursday 12 December 2019 
Thursday 19 December 2019 

Instead of meeting that would fall on Boxing Day 
 

Hearing dates may be amended if a ‘special’ hearing/meeting of the  
State Commission Assessment Panel is required. 

Agendas and minutes are available from 
https://www.saplanningcommission.sa.gov.au/scap/agendas_minutes  
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